
  Birla Institute of Technology, Noida Campus 

BBA IV 

ONLIE VIVA-VOCE SCHEDULE OF PROJECT FEASIBILITY ANALYSIS (PFA) 

MT 215 

DPEC  

Date:15-06-2020      Time:  10 AM Onwards 

 

S. No.  ROLL NO NAME(S) 

1 BBA/45027/18 

 

Chandra Gupta 

Mourya 

BBA/45042/18 Juhi Priya 

BBA/45028/18 Ankit Kumar 

BBA/45041/18 Sia Chaudhary 

2 BBA/45010/18 Sujal Tiwari 

BBA/45049/18 Monu Mishra  

BBA/45048/18 Yash Sharma  

BBA/45053/18 Sunny Paswan 

3 
BBA/45030/18 

Akanskha 

Dubey 

BBA/45050/18 Akanksha rawat 

BBA/45017/18 Manshi Kumari 

BBA/45019/18 Akshay Mahesh 

4 BBA/45024/18 Rishabh kumar 

BBA/45044/18 Kumar Harsh 

BBA/45034/18 Rishav Sinha  

BBA/45033/18 Harsh Kumar 

 
 

Date:15-06-2020      Time:  10 AM Onwards 

 

S. No.  ROLL NO NAME(S) 

1 BBA/45013/18 Navya Sharma 

BBA/45021/18 Sejuti Barua  

BBA/45020/18 Tushhita Barua 

2 BBA/45005/18 Prachi  

BBA/45037/18 Shruti Nautiyal 

BBA/45039/18 Siddhu Pandey  

3 BBA/45038/18 Sony Mamgai 

BBA/45029/18 Rishika Singh 

BBA/45019/18 Akshay Mahesh 

4 BBA/45016/18 Sachit Bhan  

BBA/45031/18 Sushanto Bera  

BBA/45009/18 
Tauqir Haque 

Mullah  

 
 



Date:15-06-2020      Time:  10 AM Onwards 

 

S. No.  ROLL NO NAME(S) 

1 BBA/45052/18 Swaraj Solanki 

BBA/45003/18 Sahil Kumar 

BBA/45006/18 Dipanshu Goyal  

BBA/45051/18 Guneshwar Jha 

2 BBA/45040/18 Satyam Kumar 

BBA/45047/18 Keshav Dua  

BBA/45004/18 Varun Mehta  

BBA/45040/18 
Adyut Anand 

Sharma 

3 
BBA/45018/18 

Vikas 

Bharmoria 

BBA/45045/18 
Abhishek 

Kumar Roy 

BBA/45026/18 Anmol Mathur  

4 BBA/45025/18 Aayush  

BBA/45035/18 Nishant Ranjan  

BBA/45036/18 Manish Raj  

 

 

Birla Institute of Technology, Noida Campus 
BBA IV 

ONLIE VIVA-VOCE SCHEDULE OF PROJECT FEASIBILITY ANALYSIS(PFA) 

MT 215 

End-Sem Evaluation 

Date:18-06-2020      Time:  10:00 AM Onwards 

 

S. No.  ROLL NO NAME(S) 

1 BBA/45027/18 

 

Chandra Gupta 

Mourya 

BBA/45042/18 Juhi Priya 

BBA/45028/18 Ankit Kumar 

BBA/45041/18 Sia Chaudhary 

2 BBA/45052/18 Swaraj Solanki 

BBA/45003/18 Sahil Kumar 

BBA/45006/18 Dipanshu Goyal  

BBA/45051/18 Guneshwar Jha 

3 BBA/45038/18 Sony Mamgai 

BBA/45029/18 Rishika Singh 

BBA/45019/18 Akshay Mahesh 

4 BBA/45040/18 Satyam Kumar 

BBA/45047/18 Keshav Dua  

BBA/45004/18 Varun Mehta  

BBA/45040/18 
Adyut Anand 

Sharma 



 

Date:18-06-2020      Time:  10:00 AM Onwards 

 

S. No.  ROLL NO NAME(S) 

1 BBA/45010/18 Sujal Tiwari 

BBA/45049/18 Monu Mishra  

BBA/45048/18 Yash Sharma  

BBA/45053/18 Sunny Paswan 

2 BBA/45030/18 Akanskha Dubey 

BBA/45050/18 Akanksha rawat 

BBA/45017/18 Manshi Kumari 

3 BBA/45005/18 Prachi  

BBA/45037/18 Shruti Nautiyal 

BBA/45039/18 Siddhu Pandey  

4 BBA/45016/18 Sachit Bhan  

BBA/45031/18 Sushanto Bera  

BBA/45009/18 
Tauqir Haque 

Mullah  

 

 

 

Date:18-06-2020      Time:  02:00 PM Onwards 

 

S. No.  ROLL NO NAME(S) 

1 BBA/45013/18 Navya Sharma 

BBA/45021/18 Sejuti Barua  

BBA/45020/18 Tushhita Barua 

2 BBA/45024/18 Rishabh kumar 

BBA/45044/18 Kumar Harsh 

BBA/45034/18 Rishav Sinha  

BBA/45033/18 Harsh Kumar 

3 BBA/45018/18 Vikas Bharmoria 

BBA/45045/18 
Abhishek Kumar 

Roy 

BBA/45026/18 Anmol Mathur  

4 BBA/45025/18 Aayush  

BBA/45035/18 Nishant Ranjan  

BBA/45036/18 Manish Raj  

 

Note:  It is recommended that the students make a Power Point Presentation (12-15 slides) to make the 

Online Viva-Voce process convenient.  

 

Coordinators, Department of Management       DIRECTOR  


